			T.	N M <sup>^</sup> ICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMI <sup>^</sup> ON Santa Fe, New Mexico	Form C-101 Revised (12/1/55)
			NC	TICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	<ul> <li>A state of the sta</li></ul>
begins. If	changes is notice	in the prop in QUINT	osed plan a UPLICATI	Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained re considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such chang E. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional is Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form C- 128 in triplicate to	es will be returned to the sender. nstructions in Rules and Regula-
-	Hobbs	, New Me	exico	January 3, 19	59
		••••••	(Place)	(Date	)
		TION CON MEXICO	<b>MISSI</b> ON		
Gentlemer					
You <b>B1</b>	are hereb ue Pac	y notified (	that it is ou 111ng Co	r intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known as (Company or Operator)	
Blue Pacific State			ite	(Company or Operator)	G
			(190000)		(Ont)
located	1700			North line and	
				line of Section	
(GIVE L	OCATIC	N FROM S	SECTION		
		·			
				If patented land the owner is	Pool,
D	C	B	A	Address	
				We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:	rotary drilling rig
E	F	<b>0</b>	н		
	-	Ū		The status of plugging bond ison. 2116	
	1				
L K J I	I	Drilling Contractor			
м	M N O P				
1			-	We intend to complete this well in the	an Andres
ļ		<u> </u>		formation at an approximate depth of	feet.
				CASING PROGRAM	

We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

	<b>A 1 A</b>	
	3501	250 eks
new	T.D.	400 sks.

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

Approved	<b>LIAN</b>	4 1961	)	19
Except as follows	UST BE CH	RCULA	a kitata	1
and the second	5%		ASING.	
on	CONSERVA	THON C	OMM1851ON	
By Ul	, SA	1. 4. 1	Dic.	
	Engina	+ Distric	<b>4</b> 1	

Sincerely yours,

BLUE PACIFIC DRI By Pan

Name.....Paul S. Johnston

Address. 617 East Permian, Hobbs, New Mexico

	NEW HEAICO		ERVATION COM		FORM Revise	C-128 d 5/1/57
	SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SECT				· ·
Perator Blue begifie	Dedlin or	Lease		_	Vell No.	
Blue Facific nit Letter Section	Township		lue lacific			1
<b>G</b> 3	2 <u>16 Sout</u>	1	32 East	anty The second second		
ctual Footage Location of	Tell:	¥:		Lea Cour		
1980 feet from		e and 198	0 feet trop	n the East	line	
	ducing Formation	Pool			edicated Acreage	:
-237,38	rayburg - San Andr	es Un	designated		40	Acres
Is the Operator the only	owner in the dedicated acres	are outlined o	n the nier helped? VE	S NO X		
woo bus the right to arith	into and to produce from an	rv pool and to	appropriate the produ	tion either for hims	Uner means	the pers
	እመኑጠ 1992 (ዐጦዮ)					
If the answer to question	one is "no," have the inte	rests of all the	e owners been consol	dated by communitiz	ation agreement o	r other-
		Lype of Cossi	olidation F	TROUT ATTRAIN	ent	
mer	two is "no," list all the or	where and the		below:		
Blue Pacific Dri	lling Company		Land Description	<b>-</b>	the maxim	
				State	#B-7180	
	SECTION B	د ویرو میدارد. <del>میرون بر منابع ا</del> ر				
		<u></u>		C	ERTIFICATION	
		1		I been by an	alf at a total total	
					tify that the infor A above is true i	
1					best of my knowle	
1		-		befief.		- age and
		980		Taul	1 John lo	รา
ļ		<b>h</b>	1	Name Pau	1 S. Johnsto	n
				Age	nt	
1				Position		_
				Company	ific Drillin	g Co.
1		*	1.0de	January	3. 1060	
1		<u> </u>	<b>1</b> 980'	Date	4	
				L		
			1			
1						
!			1			
				I hereby cert	ify that the well h	ocation
				shown on the	plat in SECTION field notes of actu	B was
					by mue or under m	
1					and that the same	
			1	and correct to	the best of my k	
		•	+	and belief.	· · · ·	
1						
1			ł	Date Surveyed	d	
1			İ		-30-59	
			!	Registered P	rofessional Engin	eer
			3			
				and/or Land S	Supreyor, JOHN	W. WES
				and/or Land S	Supreyor, JOHN	W WES